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Bib Time Gap
68 2:38:03

47 2:44:21 06:18
17 2:45:34 07:31
21 2:45:46 07:43
43 2:45:56 07:53
80 2:46:35 08:32
26 2:47:20 09:17
65 2:51:01 12:58
7 2:51:06 13:03
62 2:51:17 13:14
18 2:52:57 14:54
23 2:53:04 15:01
2 2:53:15 15:12
51 2:53:56 15:53
36 2:56:33 18:30
46 3:00:58 22:55
38 3:02:38 24:35
54 3:04:20 26:17
6 3:04:37 26:34
67 3:08:43 30:40
56 3:08:59 30:56
7 3:10:00 31:57
32 3:11:58 33:55
69 3:14:15 36:12
44 3:14:16 36:13
37 3:15:15 37:12
75 3:17:20 39:17
76 3:18:23 40:20
58 3:19:01 40:58
24 3:20:40 42:37
27 3:22:10 44:07
12 3:23:20 45:17
11 3:27:45 49:42
48 3:27:58 49:55
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47 Miles

First Name

Christopher
Jake
Caleb
Michael
Logan
Geno
John
Berk
William
Bobby
Joshua
William
Nicolas
Josiah
Nathaniel
Tom
Tim
Jackson
Luc
Douglas
William
Brian
Alexander
Asa
Ryan
Spencer
Bobby
Adam
Kyle
Alec
Luca
Matt
Reese

Benjamin

( v , elocityresults

17.84 MPH
Last Name
Prendergast
Korn
Bradshaw
Carilli
Kasper
Villafano
Day

Ozturk
Rhatigan
Nash
Bromley
Crabtree
Amato
Lasalle
Gervez
Kimsey
Goodell
Malone
Bannerman
Poole
Mccolloch
Barker
Duncan
Reed
Kennedy
Gibson
Savoie
Schwendt
Mitchell
Cunningham
Dennan
Bettencourt
Berman

Kramer

67 Starters
City

Vernon
Brookline
Newburyport
Medfield

Baldwinville

Vernon Rockville

Norton
Somerville
Somerville
Raynham
Cambridge
Meford
Cambridge
Mont Vernon
Plymouth
Mont Vernon
York

Hollis
Rockport
Rumney
Keene
Amherst
Maynard
Jamaica Plain
Boston

Lyndeborough

Merrimack

Colorado Springs

Portland

South Berwick

State

CT
NH
MA
MA
MA
CT
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
NH
NH
NH
ME
NH
MA
NH
NH
NH
MA
MA
MA
NH
NH
co
ME
ME

Manchester Center VT

East Taunton
Beverly
Bow

MA
MA
NH

Chief Judge



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

59
63
81

57
35
15
45

334
49
30
72
73
22
25
14

19
31
60
74

3:28:09
3:28:14
3:31:26
3:35:16
3:37:47
3:37:48
3:43:59
3:44:32
3:49:52
3:50:02
3:53:17
3:54:25
3:55:05
3:55:05
3:59:05
4:00:17
4:02:36
4:32:47
4:35:12
4:49:23
4:49:38
5:03:58

50:06

50:11

53:23

57:13

59:44

59:45

1:05:56
1:06:29
1:11:49
1:11:59
1:15:14
1:16:22
1:17:02
1:17:02
1:21:02
1:22:14
1:24:33
1:54:44
1:57:09
2:11:20
2:11:35
2:25:55
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Dennis
Peter
Christopher
Pete
Andrew
Andrew
Charlie
Brady
Andrew
David
Jacob
Patrick
Colin
Tommy
Lewis
Brandon
Tristan
Gurvinder
Ronan
Patrick
Kevin

Christopher

Mulrooney
Newcombe
Walstad
Ankeny
Meisner
Gallant
Booth
Killay
Bates
Moynihan
Labelle
Dodd
Rich

Rich
Caskey
Currier
Black-Ingersoll
Bali

Byrne
Duffy
Munroe
Riley
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Litchfield
Salisbury
Exeter
Portsmouth
East Sandwich
Chester
Concord
Royalston
Billerica

Nashua
Nashua

West Newbury
West Newbury
Watertown
Merrimack
Concord
Laconia

West Newbury
Portland
Henniker

Hudson

NH
MA
NH
NH
MA
NH
MA
MA
MA

NH
NH
MA
MA
MA
NH
NH
NH
MA
ME
NH
NH

Chief Judge



